More Precision.
scanCONTROL
2D/3D laser scanner (laser profile sensors)
20 Technical details 2700 / 2750 / 2710
Compact design with integrated controller
scanCONTROL 2700/2710 combines technology and performance in a
single device, providing the dual benefits of an integrated controller and
compact dimensions.

~46
~
12
Ethernet connecting cable RJ45
Sensor connector
~46
~
12
Sensor connector  IEEE1394a FireWire (6-pin)
FireWire connecting cable
~46 ~43
FireWire connecting cables
part. No. model  description
2901391 SC2700-1,8 FireWire connecting cable 1.8m
2901392 SC2700-4,5 FireWire connecting cable 4.5m
2901393 SC2700-10 FireWire connecting cable 10m
2901394 SC2700-15 FireWire connecting cable 15m
2901395 SC2700-20 FireWire connecting cable 20m
FireWire connecting cables, permanent flex
part. No. model  description
2901400 SCR2700-4,5  FireWire connecting cable 4.5m
2901401 SCR2700-10  FireWire connecting cable 10m
2901402 SCR2700-15  FireWire connecting cable 15m
2901434 SCR2700-20 FireWire connecting cable 20m
Ethernet connecting cables, qualified for drag chain use
part. No. Model  description
2901512 SC2700-2/ET Ethernet connecting cable 2m
2901513 SC2700-5/ET Ethernet connecting cable 5m
2901514 SC2700-10/ET  Ethernet connecting cable 10m
2901515 SC2700-15/ET  Ethernet connecting cable 15m
2901516 SC2700-20/ET  Ethernet connecting cable 20m
2901640 SC2700-35/ET Ethernet connecting cable 35m
Ethernet connecting cables, qualified for robotic use
part. No. model  description
2901542 SCR2700-2/ET Ethernet connecting cable 2m
2901543 SCR2700-5/ET Ethernet connecting cable 5m
2901544 SCR2700-10/ET Ethernet connecting cable 10m
2901545 SCR2700-15/ET Ethernet connecting cable 15m
2901546 SCR2700-20/ET Ethernet connecting cable 20m
2901702  SCR2700-35/ET Ethernet connecting cable 35m
Other cables
part. No. model  description
2901407 pC2700-4,5 power supply cable, 4.5m
2901406 SC2700-4,5/RS422 RS422 interface cable 4.5m
2901581 SC2700-0,5/SYNC Synchronisation cable for two scanCONTROL 2700 sensors
Accessories
part. No. model  description
0254026 Suitcase  Transport suitcase for scanCONTROL 2700 series
2420062 pS2020  power supply, 24V/2.5A